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Abhzeen Design Inc. 2152 Whitesville Rd, Toms River, NJ 08755 732-995-3675 732-984-7464 Estimator@abhzeen.com

APS Contracting Inc.
155-161 Pennsylvania Avenue, Paterson, NJ 

07503
973-754-1980 ext. 15 Bidding@apscontracting.us X X

A1 Construction Service.com
2468 N Jerusalem Rd Suite 1 Bellmore, NY 

11710
516-422-2700 516-499-3222 ac@a1constructionservice.com $987,000.00

Blackstone 360 570 Broad Street, Suite 1206 Newark, NJ 07102 973-624-6300 ext. 1015 Jason@b360.us

Cherokee Glass 115 North Main Street Wharton, NJ 07885 973-537-1973 973-537-9826 betty.cherokeeglass@yahoo.com X $989,404.00

Construct Connect
3825 Edwards Rd. Suite 800, Cinncinatti, OH 

45209
513-458-8523 erica.france@constructconnect.com X x

D&E Window and Door, LLC 24 Cokesbury Rd. Suite 1  Lebanon, NJ 08833 908-903-1900 908-903-1909 jackie@dewindowanddoor.com X X $773,000.00

Dodge Cosntruction Network
300 American Metro Blvd. Suite 185, Hamilton, 

NJ 08619
1-844-326-3826 ext 9380 Eden.Rodriguez@construction.com X

NoveTech
1401 Nobel Street Sainte-Julie, QC j3e1z4, 

Canada
315-813-7887 sjenkins@novetechnologiesgrp.com

Panoramic Window & Door Systems, 

Inc.
712 Sergeantsville Rd, Stockton, NJ 08559 732-926-0900 732-926-0901 Deanna@panoramicwindows.com X X $748,500.00

PWXPress 1900 Coffeeport Rd, Jacksonville, FL 32208 408-676-8941 bids@pwxpress.com

SMAC CORP.
431A North Midland Ave. Saddle Brook, NJ 

07663
201-791-6777 201-791-1973 kstefanoska@smaccorp.com

BIDDERS LIST

Window Replacements at Kossmann Elementary School
Prepared by Parette Somjen Architects

Bids Due: Tuesday, August 29, 2023 at 2:00PM
PSA No. : 9175KES-WINDOW
Single Overall Contract


